
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

31

51

6

29

252

10

PIC

1

1

1

1

1

2

Name

Travis Engen

Chris Forrer

Rolin Butler

Joe Blacker

Jim O'Connor

Tom Fraelich

Class

9F1

9F/C

2F/C

2F/B

2F/F

9F/C

Laps

19

18

16

15

15

1

Best Tm

1:06.271

1:11.685

1:22.019

1:13.458

1:25.338

1:16.276

Points

16

16

16

16

16

0

Yr

01

97

79

69

71

79

Make

Lola

VanDiemen

Crossle

Brabham

Winkelmann

March

Model

T97/20

F35

BT29

WDF3

Super Vee

Hometown

Weston CT

Pensacola FL

Greenville SC

Columbia MD

Jackson NJ

Marathon FL

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Director: Ray Snowden

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

107.164

Best Lap Tm

1:06.271

Best Spd

109.731

Best Lap by

31 - Travis Engen

SVRA Savannah Spring Races

Group  2 9

Race-Cars.com Sprint Race

Race started at 13:03:40

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 Miles

4/3/2011 01:00 PM


